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Link do produktu: https://koce-grzewcze.pl/silikonowa-tasma-grzewcza-do-beczek-200l-analogowy-

sterownik-0-120c-1000w-1szt-p-64.html

Silikonowa tasma grzewcza do
beczek 200l, analogowy
sterownik (0-120°C) 1000W

1szt.

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Szerokos¢

Dtugosé

Pojemnik

Moc

Zakres temperatur

Sterownik

2 521,44 zt
2 049,96 zt
Dostepny
3 -5 dni
11-9867B
11-9867B
180 mm
1700 mm
2001

1000 W
0-120 °C

Analogowy
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